
 

New Student 

Tuition and Fee Schedule           
  

 

$50.00   $325.00  
Testing Fee  per student 
 

Registration fee is due at time of Online Enrollment submission. 
Payment of registration fee secures student’s roster placement. 
Registration fee is non-refundable.  
 

 
  

 

Tuition rate includes fees for science, art, and technology. 

Grades PK3-8 per student   $6,000.00 

SUBSIDIZED TUITION 
Families who choose the subsidized amount and any additional financial aid will be required to do volunteer 
hours and mandatory fundraising. 

Tuition assistance is available. Go to www.olvfw.com and click FACTS  button. 
Deadline April 1, 2017 
 

Grades PK3-8 

STUDENT ACTUAL TUITION SUBSIDY SUBSIDIZED ANNUAL MONTHLY (July-May) 
1 student $7,904.00  $1,904.00   $6,000.00  $545.45 
2 students $15,808.00  $3,808.00 $12,000.00  $1,090.90 
3 students $23,712.00  $5,712.00 $18,000.00  $1,636.36 
 

 

 

 

 

Home & School Dues   $45.00   8th gr. fee                           $185.00  

Sports fee                       $120.00                                        Pre-K3, 4 & K nap mat     $35.00 

Assignment Book          $7.00                                             Yearbook optional           $25.00 

 

Any start date of payments after July will lessen the number of monthly payments and bring about 

a higher monthly payment.  All tuition payment plans end in May. 

A 4% discount will be given to those that pay tuition in full by August 1, 2017. 

Payment Options: Cash, check, or credit card (3.5% processing fee) for full year payment 

Monthly payment plan through FACTS 

REGISTRATION FEE 

 

TUITION 

OTHER 

http://www.olvfw.com/
https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/44T5H

